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PARCEL
DESCRIPTION
UPDATEDMAILING

ADDRESS
UPDATED

OWNER(S)
PARCEL # SITUS

THE N'LY 256 FT MOL OF A TR
295X34X660X330X660 IN
20 & 29 OF TWP 22 RNG 19 AND
LESS R/W FOR SR 50
ORB 1252 PG 65  AND

01/01/08
6600 CH ST FRANCOIS STE 100
SAINT LAURENT QC H4A 1B7
CANADA

08/26/22

BULK TRANSPORT COMPANY EAST INC
R20 422 19 0000 0270 0040 18820 CORTEZ BLVD

January 2023 GIS AERIAL

DOR LAND USE 48 WAREHOUSING, DISTRIBUTION
NON-AD VALOREM DIST1 36 H.C. FIRE/RESCUE DISTRICT

SQUARE FOOTAGE 278,784
ACRES 6.40

JURISDICTION C COUNTY
LEVY CODE CWES COUNTY WIDE EMS
NEIGHBORHOOD C50C CORTEZ BLVD,TRUCK BYPASS
SUBDIVISION 0

MISCELLANEOUS PROPERTY INFORMATION

COUNTY MUNICIPALITYSCHOOL SWFWMD
142,500LAND 142,500 142,500
305,887BUILDINGS 305,887 305,887+
364,500FEATURES AND OUT BUILDINGS 364,500 364,500+
812,887JUST/MARKET VALUE 812,887 812,887=
812,887VALUE PRIOR TO CAP 812,887 812,887
683,932ASSESSED VALUE 812,887 683,932

EXEMPT VALUE -
683,932TAXABLE VALUE 812,887 683,932=

CLASSIFIED LAND USE VALUE

2024-02-00 PROPERTY VALUES

CODE UNITS MEASURE
ADJ
RATE VALUEDESCRIPTION AG

LAST
UPDT

CAP
YEAR

EXC
CAP

GRA
DE

FRON
TAGE DEPTH

LAND INFORMATION

21 5.00 ACRES 25,000.00 125,000IND - AC N 2011 Y
21 1.40 ACRES 12,500.00 17,500IND - AC N 2012 Y

BUILDING 01 INFORMATION
NUMBER 1 YEAR BUILT 1975 CAP YEAR STORIES 1.0
CODE 40 DEPRECIATION % 48% EXCL.FROM CAP? Y ROOMS 1
DESC WAREHOUSE ADD'l DEPREC. 0% BEDROOMS 0
L.UPDT 2017 OVERRIDE RATE BATHROOMS 1

CODE
BASE
/AUX

CAP
YEAR

EXC
CAP RATE

PERI
METER SQFT SIZE

REPLACEMENT
COST

DEPRECIATED
VALUEELEMENT CODE DESCRIPTION POINTS

BUILDING 01 AREASBUILDING 01 CONSTRUCTION

OFA B Y 162.00 1040.00 123,833 64,393FOUNDATION SPEC FOOT
BAS B Y 370.00 7800.00 464,412 241,494EXTERIOR WAL MTL/PREFN

TOTAL 8,840.00 588,245 305,887FRAME RIGID FRAME
ADJUSTED 9,880.00FLOOR SYSTEM SLAB ON

BASE 8,840.00FLOOR COVER CRT FINISH
AUXILIARY 0.00ROOF STRUCTR TR/PURLIN

ROOF COVER PREFN METAL
INTERIOR UNFINISHED
HTG & AC NONE
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January 2017 BUILDING 01 DRAWING January 2017 BUILDING 01 PHOTO

MAGNIFIED BUILDING 01 DRAWING



CODE LENGTH UNITS
REPLACEMENT

COST
DEPRECIATED

VALUEDESCRIPTION
YEAR
BUILT WIDTH

BUILDING 01 FEATURES

CF3-1 1980 15,444 15,444CHAIN LINK FENCE 6F 1975 1980
DOH-1 12 1320 6,336 6,336DOOR,OVERHEAD,COMME 1975 10
PV1-1 2200 7,920 7,920PAVEMENT, CONCRETE 1975
PV3-1 124000 334,800 334,800PAVEMENT, ASPHALT C 1975

SITUS
ADDRESSES ON PROPERTY

KEY # BUSINESS NAME NAICS BUSINESS TYPE
BUSINESSES ON PROPERTY

18820 CORTEZ BLVD

APPLIC.# APP.DATE PERMIT # CODE DESCRIPTION ISSUED STATUS FINALED VALUE
BUILDING PERMITS

1449857 10/10/22 1449857 CE COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC 10/20/22 FINALED 02/01/23 13,100
1435294 03/04/22 1435294 RR REROOF 03/04/22 FINALED 04/25/22 66,195
1428400 11/04/21 1428400 RR REROOF 11/04/21 VOID 44,875
1058732 09/30/99 1058732 TK FUEL TANK INSTALLATION 05/09/00 FINALED 08/17/00 45,000
1047427 12/03/98 1047427 CG COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL 12/03/98 FINALED 02/01/99 1,350
0901482 02/21/84 0053221 RM REMODEL 02/21/84 FINALED 01/05/90 24,500

SALE DATE VALUENEW OWNER CODE DESCRIPTION VAC? INST OR BOOK OR PAGE SALEGRP
PROPERTY SALES

09/29/20 100BULK TRANSPORT COMPANY EAST INC D DISQUALIFIED N QC 3928 1106
10/17/05 100CORTEZ BLVD BROOKSVILLE LLC M MULTIPLE PAR Y WD 2128 0590
01/01/80 100COMMERCIAL CARRIER CORP D DISQUALIFIED Y QC 0376 0321 48
01/01/80 33,000COMMERCIAL CARRIER CORP Q QUALIFIED Y WD 0370 ----

INSP.DATE ROLL EMPL CODE REASON
PROPERTY APPRAISER INSPECTIONS

January 01 2008
PROPERTY APPRAISER NOTES

01/10/17 2017 197 17 5 YEAR REVIEW COMMERCIAL CARRIER
02/24/10 2010 197 17 5 YEAR REVIEW KEY #419201 MERGED INTO THIS KEY FOR 2008
02/16/06 2006 197 17 5 YEAR REVIEW
05/12/03 2003 195 14 DESKTOP REVIEW
08/31/01 2002 197 17 5 YEAR REVIEW
08/15/94 1994 176 4 AREA REAPPRAISAL


